CORRIDA DE MONTANHA SANTA ISABEL 2014

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino
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Numero Nome
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MARI DEGUCHI

FERNANDA FERNANDES SILVA
PEREIRA

LUDMILA DUARTE DE SOUZA
VERA LUCIA BASSI COCENZA

MARA LUCIA FREITAS DO
NASCIMENTO

ROSANA TALARICO PEREIRA
HELENA RODRIGUES DA MATA
PRISCILA DE OLIVEIRA

OLGA BOUCHARD

SOLANGE MAIZ
ROSA DE ASSIS
CAROLINA GIACOMETTI

GISELE AP ANDRADE DOS ANJOS
CAROLINE GIOIA

KAREN VALDO FERNANDES MOREIRA
ANA LUCIA GERARDI SPINOLA

MARCIA DA COCEICAO VARGAS
CAROLINE MANDUCA SOFFA
LEILANE MUNALDI

KATIA FERREIRA MANOEL
TAMIRES P. CAVALCANTI
MARCIA CORREIA

MARIA DE FATIMA MARCELINO
VANESSA CARVALHO

EMILIA HIROSE

EMILIA MIOKO YOKOTE

Relatério emitido em 25/11/2014 as 06:44:02
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Fx.Et.
F4099
F3039

F1629
F4099
F3039

F4099
F4099
F3039
F4099

F4099
F4099
F3039

F3039
F1629
F3039
F3039

F4099
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F1629
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F1629
F4099

F4099
F3039
F3039
F4099

CIl.Fx.

10

SX.

F

F

Equipe
AZ RUNNING
PRO RUNNER TEAM

CEM BOLETO 100%
MM ASSESSORIA
PRO RUNNER TEAM

PRO RUNNER TEAM
PRO RUNNER TEAM
PRO RUNNER TEAM

PE NO MUNDO
ADVENTURES

EQUIPINSANA
EQUIPINSANA

PE NO MUNDO
ADVENTURES

PRO RUNNER TEAM
EQUIPINSANA
RUNNNER SUZANO

THE NORTH FACE
RUNNING CLUB

PRO RUNNER TEAM

PRO RUNNER TEAM

PRO RUNNER TEAM
SEM EQUIPE
EQUIPINSANA

PE NO MUNDO
ADVENTURES

AVULSO
CEM BOLETO 100%

CEM BOLETO 100%

SAUDE PERFORMANCE

Tempo
01:18:34

01:28:38

01:30:51
01:31:35
01:34:20

01:34:40
01:35:57
01:37:04

01:37:06

01:40:51
01:40:56

01:43:51

01:48:54
01:48:55
01:49:44
01:51:47

01:51:57
01:52:04
01:52:12
02:03:29
02:10:22
02:11:22

02:12:41
02:43:47
02:43:49
02:43:51
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